;‘j MINNESOTA STATE

2025

Capital Budget Request

$552.3 MILLION TOTAL CAPITAL REQUEST

$200 million Higher Education Asset Preservation and Replacement (HEAPR)
» Asset preservation projects at all 26 colleges and 7 universities

$352.3 million for major capital projects at 14 colleges and universities

Priority
1 Systemwide
2 Saint Paul College
3 Minnesota State University, Mankato
4 Winona State University
5 Alexandria Technical & Community College
6 Riverland Community College
7 Southwest Minnesota State University
8 Rochester Community and Technical College

Minnesota West Community & Technical
College

10 Ridgewater College

11 Minnesota State College Southeast

12 South Central College

13 Anoka-Ramsey Community College

14 Dakota County Technical College

15 Normandale Community College
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Title

Higher Education Asset Preservation and
Replacement (HEAPR)

Academic Excellence Renovation

Armstrong Hall Replacement

Center for Interdisciplinary Collaboration,
Engagement, and Learning

Transportation Center Construction, Student Services
Renovation, and Selective Campus Demolition

Student Services Renovation (Austin campus)

Wellness and Human Performance Center

Heintz Center Renovation: Reimagining Education for
a Diverse Workforce

Nursing and Student Service Renovation (Granite Falls
and Worthington campuses)

Electrician, Automation, and Nursing Renovation

Student-Ready College and Campus Modernization
(Winona campus)

Instructional Lab Renovation (North Mankato
campus)

Science Labs and Classroom Modernization

Technical Trades and Allied Health Renovation
(Design)

Library Renovation

Total
GO
UF

Minnesota State is an affirmative action, equal opportunity employer and educator.

2025 Request

($000)

$200,000
$34,857
$87,922
$75,620
$35,539
$17,987
$14,711
$13,464
$10,062
$8,613
$15,239
$6,422
$15,099
$1,760

$15,053

$552,348
$434,910
$117,438





