

Capital Budget Request

\$552.3 MILLION TOTAL CAPITAL REQUEST

\$200 million Higher Education Asset Preservation and Replacement (HEAPR)

» Asset preservation projects at all 26 colleges and 7 universities

\$352.3 million for major capital projects at 14 colleges and universities

Priority	Institution	Title	2025 Request (\$000)
1	Systemwide	Higher Education Asset Preservation and Replacement (HEAPR)	\$200,000
2	Saint Paul College	Academic Excellence Renovation	\$34,857
3	Minnesota State University, Mankato	Armstrong Hall Replacement	\$87,922
4	Winona State University	Center for Interdisciplinary Collaboration, Engagement, and Learning	\$75,620
5	Alexandria Technical & Community College	Transportation Center Construction, Student Services Renovation, and Selective Campus Demolition	\$35,539
6	Riverland Community College	Student Services Renovation (Austin campus)	\$17,987
7	Southwest Minnesota State University	Wellness and Human Performance Center	\$14,711
8	Rochester Community and Technical College	Heintz Center Renovation: Reimagining Education for a Diverse Workforce	\$13,464
9	Minnesota West Community & Technical College	Nursing and Student Service Renovation (Granite Falls and Worthington campuses)	\$10,062
10	Ridgewater College	Electrician, Automation, and Nursing Renovation	\$8,613
11	Minnesota State College Southeast	Student-Ready College and Campus Modernization (Winona campus)	\$15,239
12	South Central College	Instructional Lab Renovation (North Mankato campus)	\$6,422
13	Anoka-Ramsey Community College	Science Labs and Classroom Modernization	\$15,099
14	Dakota County Technical College	Technical Trades and Allied Health Renovation (Design)	\$1,760
15	Normandale Community College	Library Renovation	\$15,053

Total \$552,348 GO \$434,910 UF \$117,438

